
產品代碼
Product 
code
商品コード

h

4 - 304
6 - 316 N - NBR

V - Viton

標準口徑
Standard Nozzle
標準口径

 N1~N2-       內牙  N3~N4-        衛生接頭

 N1~N2-       PT-F  N3~N4-1      J

1"
2 

1"
2 

1"
2 

1"
2 

1

設計壓力
Design P.
設計圧力

16kg/cm²

設計溫度
Design T.
設計温度

70℃

10kg/cm2

40°C

操作壓力
Operating P.
操作圧力

操作溫度
Operating T.
操作温度

PF - BSPT-F PF - BSPT-F

25 - 1"
40 - 1-1/2"

1 - 酸洗 / 酸洗浄
 ACID - Washing

2 - 電解 / 電解研磨
 Electrolyze

N 12

1 - One Piece 
2 - Two Pieces
1 - 一体式
      クランプ
2 - 二枚式
      クランプ

1 - 一體式
2 - 二片式

4  - 304
6  - 316
N - Nylon
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